Page 1 of 18
(Rev. 01/2026)
PXAR_MULTICELL_SS_v2.3
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible, we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not
alter the function of the product. Specification sheets found at www.selux.us are the most recent versions and supercede all other printed or electronic versions.
Selux Corporation © 2024, T 845-834-1400,  800-735-8927,  F 845-834-1401,  www.selux.us
Project:
Type: Qty:

Enter Q and replace # with the number of fixtures to be connected per driver.
Below is an example of multiple fixtures with a remote driver Q3 - (3) fixtures per driver.
Remote Driver Order Guide
NOTES:
1. 	All wiring between remote fixtures and driver box are by others.
2.	All wiring must be 18 gauge, foil-shielded, plenum rated (CMP) type.
3.	Maximum distance between fixtures and drivers noted on page 4.
4.	All wiring between fixture and driver must be equal lengths.
5.	Remote driver box must be accessible after installation.
6.	Remote driver box not suitable for direct contact with insulation.
7. 	Emergency Battery (EM) and Emergency Micro Inverter (EMR) are
	 always remote.
Light Engine PA-R Housing PA-H Remote Driver PA-RD
Light Engine PA-R Housing PA-H Remote Driver PA-RD
Page 6 of 18
(Rev. 01/2026)
PXAR_MULTICELL_SS_v2.3
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible, we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not
alter the function of the product. Specification sheets found at www.selux.us are the most recent versions and supercede all other printed or electronic versions.
Selux Corporation © 2024, T 845-834-1400,  800-735-8927,  F 845-834-1401,  www.selux.us
Piix™ MRC Arrays
Multi-Cell LED Recessed
SPACKLE FLANGE (RL)
DIMENSIONS
MILLWORK (RM)
DIMENSIONS
OVERLAPPING
FLANGE (RF)
DIMENSIONS
PA-R 01-RF
PA-R 02-RF
PA-R 03-RF
PA-R 04-RF
PA-R 06-RF
PA-R 09-RF
PA-R 33-RF PA-R 22-RF
PA-R 01-RL
PA-R 01-RM
PA-R 02-RL
PA-R 02-RM
PA-R 03-RL
PA-R 03-RM
PA-R 04-RL
PA-R 04-RM
PA-R 06-RL
PA-R 06-RM
PA-R 09-RL
PA-R 09-RM
PA-R 33-RM PA-R 22-RM
PA-R 33-RL PA-R 22-RL
111
16